The bidder should be financially solvent and in a 
position to undertake the project. (Audited financial 
statements for the last two years). 

Audited financial statements for the last 
two years. 

13 

"Bid Processing Fee (Non-Refundable): 

INR 11,800/-  

(Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 

Mode of Remittance:   

Online NEFT/RTGS to Account of “Life 

Insurance Corporation of India”.  

# Criteria Evidence to be submitted 

inclusive of Taxes.  

[INR 10,000/- Bid Fees + INR 1800/- GST.] 

Micro & Small Enterprises (MSE) units are